
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

GLOBE MANAGEMENT SERVICES

DLCPM0021951000

12

FEB-2020

22-MAY-2020 14:4810-MAR-2020

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1131748994

ECR

MAR-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 44477686

Total Members 79

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         92,080

Total Refund Advance         40,532

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,32,612

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,560
AJEET YADAV         1,213        1,7471 101426497285 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560
AJEET
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,560

            0          534 - -

       16,432AKASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8002 100571064635 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AKASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,300
AKASH VERMA         1,070        1,5423 100509533685 N.A.

       12,848             6       12,848AKASH
VERMA

-
       12,848

            0          472 - -

        3,976
AMIT           331          4774 101514010361 N.A.

        3,976            22        3,976
AMIT -

        3,976
            0          146 - -

       12,320
AMIT KUMAR         1,026        1,4785 101505717526 N.A.

       12,320             4       12,320
AMIT KUMAR -

       12,320
            0          452 - -

       23,236
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,8006 100083936686 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,580
ARJUN         1,250        1,8007 100509022964 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
ARJUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,430ARUN KUMAR
GIRI

        1,250        1,8008 101080647087 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ARUN

KUMAR GIRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,432
ARVIND SINGH         1,250        1,8009 100509033357 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341AVDHESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80010 101115121000 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVADHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,716
BALAK RAM         1,250        1,80011 100571669385 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BALAK RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,650
BHARAT         1,250        1,80012 101257180504 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHARAT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,710BHUPENDRA
SINGH

          931        1,34113 100732053009 N.A.
       11,172             9       11,172BHUPENDRA

SINGH
-

       11,172
            0          410 - -

       15,600BILOCHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80014 101297506290 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BILOCHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,632
BIPUL YADAV         1,250        1,80015 101108177111 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BIPUL YADAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,360
CHINTU         1,213        1,74716 101103924694 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560
CHINTU -

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       31,311DAVINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80017 100130641355 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAVINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,640DHARAMVEER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80018 100135760989 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARAMVEE

R SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,640DHARMENDRA
KUMAR TIWARI

        1,250        1,80019 100136211551 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,610DHIRENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,80020 100508253411 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHIRENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,375DEEPAK KUMAR
RAJ

        1,250        1,80021 101074784653 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIPAK

KUMAR RAJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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       15,960
GIRJESH SINGH         1,250        1,80022 101174218686 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000GIRJESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,400HARENDER
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,80023 100161024047 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HARENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,910
HARISH BHATIA         1,250        1,80024 100162091793 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARISH
BHATIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,580
HARJEET SINGH         1,250        1,80025 100162536695 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000HARJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,280
HARJEET SINGH           606          87426 101031966576 N.A.

        7,280            16        7,280HARJEET
SINGH

-
        7,280

            0          268 - -

       22,700
HARPAL         1,250        1,80027 100954685307 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,745JAY SHANKAR
PRASAD GUPTA

        1,250        1,80028 100509471355 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000JAI SHANKAR

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,560JASHOBANTA
PAIRA

        1,213        1,74729 100957439125 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560JASHOBANTA

PAIRA
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       24,336JAY PRAKASH
PRASAD

        1,250        1,80030 100509059215 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAY PRAKASH

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,760
KALINGA
KESHARI
NAYAK

        1,250        1,80031 101476225916 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KALINGA
KESHARI
NAYAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,768KAMLENDRA
KUMAR

        1,026        1,47832 101147807568 N.A.
       12,320             4       12,320KAMLENDRA

KUMAR
-

       12,320
            0          452 - -

       13,440KAWALJEET
SINGH

        1,120        1,61333 100732821824 N.A.
       13,440             2       13,440KAWALJEET

SINGH
-

       13,440
            0          493 - -

       15,010
KIRAN PAL         1,210        1,74334 100507977005 N.A.

       14,524             3       14,524
KIRAN PAL -

       14,524
            0          533 - -

        9,650
KISHAN SINGH           791        1,14035 100984867527 N.A.

        9,497            12        9,497KISHAN
SINGH

-
        9,497

            0          349 - -

       23,100KRISHNA
KUMAR RAJAK

        1,250        1,80036 100508386704 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KRISHAN
KUMAR
RAJAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,910LAL SINGH
RAWAT

        1,250        1,80037 100733614022 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAL SINGH

RAWAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,920
MADAN LAL         1,070        1,54238 100509336938 N.A.

       12,848             6       12,848
MADAN LAL -

       12,848
            0          472 - -

       23,100MAHESH SINGH
MEHRA

        1,250        1,80039 101086583725 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MAHESH
SINGH
MEHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,915
MAKHAN SINGH         1,250        1,80040 101177776348 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAKHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,560MASLAHAT
WARIS

        1,213        1,74741 101464200571 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560MASLAHAT

WARIS
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       18,096
MERAJ HUSSAIN         1,250        1,80042 100732945486 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MERAJ
HUSSAIN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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ShareEE
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Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,680
MOHD. ASLAM         1,117        1,60943 100230549865 N.A.

       13,407             5       13,407MOHD.
ASLAM

-
       13,407

            0          492 - -

       16,640
MOHIT SHARMA         1,250        1,80044 100508807756 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,150
NANDAN SINGH         1,250        1,80045 100509559472 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000NANDAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,560
NITIN KUMAR         1,213        1,74746 100509188699 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560
NITIN KUMAR -

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       15,390
OM PRAKASH         1,250        1,80047 100260817914 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,050PANKAJ KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80048 100508987318 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,110PARAMANAND
RAWANI KAHAR

        1,070        1,54249 100927652501 N.A.
       12,848             6       12,848

PARAMANAN
D RAWANI
KAHAR

-
       12,848

            0          472 - -

       14,560
PUNEET         1,213        1,74750 101486610531 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560
PUNEET -

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       12,575
RAHUL SINGH         1,024        1,47551 101184531573 N.A.

       12,290             7       12,290RAHUL
SINGH

-
       12,290

            0          451 - -

       16,340
RAKESH         1,250        1,80052 101069576260 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,650RAM YATAN
HAZARI

          512          73753 100302469440 N.A.
        6,145            18        6,145RAM YATAN

HAZARI
-

        6,145
            0          225 - -

       15,600
RAMESH         1,250        1,80054 101259735278 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,560RAMESH
KUMAR

        1,213        1,74755 101361566547 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       12,780
RANBIR SINGH         1,065        1,53456 101424928456 N.A.

       12,780             4       12,780RANBIR
SINGH

-
       12,780

            0          469 - -

       16,432
RANJAN SINGH         1,250        1,80057 101253206251 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,945RAVI RANJAN
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,80058 101199039894 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

RAVI RANJAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,245RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80059 100966579748 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,560RAVINDRA
SINGH

        1,213        1,74760 101324578676 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560RAVINDRA

SINGH
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       14,560
ROCKEY SINGH         1,213        1,74761 100764171414 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560ROCKEY
SINGH

-
       14,560

            0          534 - -

       15,302
ROHIT SHARMA         1,120        1,61362 101486608179 N.A.

       13,440             2       13,440ROHIT
SHARMA

-
       13,440

            0          493 - -

       14,560SANDEEP
MISHRA

        1,213        1,74763 101438889497 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560SANDEEP

MISHRA
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       18,560
SANJAY         1,213        1,74764 101328259878 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560
SANJAY -

       14,560
            0          534 - -
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       16,150SANTOSH
MAURYA

        1,250        1,80065 100733462794 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SANTOSH

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,640
SARVESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

        1,250        1,80066 100339737512 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SARVESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,030SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

          558          80467 101354987770 N.A.
        6,703            17        6,703SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

        6,703
            0          246 - -

       17,290
SHAMSHER ALI         1,250        1,80068 100508718210 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHAMSHER
ALI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,873
SHEO
SWAROOP
RAWAT

        1,250        1,80069 100350160842 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHEO
SWAROOP
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,400
SUNIL DOBAL         1,250        1,80070 100571622333 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
DOBAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,600
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80071 101363184738 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,100SUNIL
NATHANIEAL

        1,250        1,80072 100371019743 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL

NATHANIEAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,560
TEETU SINGH         1,213        1,74773 101445375596 N.A.

       14,560             0       14,560TEETU
SINGH

-
       14,560

            0          534 - -

       14,560VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,213        1,74774 101462155606 N.A.
       14,560             0       14,560VIJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

       14,560
            0          534 - -

       14,440VIJAY SINGH
RAWAT

        1,163        1,67675 100508438345 N.A.
       13,966             4       13,966VIJAY SINGH

RAWAT
-

       13,966
            0          513 - -

       16,640
VIKRAM SINGH         1,250        1,80076 100507971676 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,910
VINOD KUMAR         1,250        1,80077 100408030957 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,160
VISHAL MISHRA           977        1,40878 101273527300 N.A.

       11,731             8       11,731VISHAL
MISHRA

-
       11,731

            0          431 - -

       12,540VIVEK KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,024        1,47579 100571813223 N.A.
       12,290             7       12,290

VIVEK
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       12,290

            0          451 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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